Race Date
April 01, 2017

Overall
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Name
Jared Gumila
Ryan Tracey
Reed Dziedzinski
Reece Dziedzinski
James Maso
Sophia Henry
Aaron Dinh
Jessica Knight
Will Beeman
Michelle Knight
Cal Anderson
Morgan Selsky
Jade Gumila
Leyton Warwick
Christopher Henry
Kaiser Fechner
Isabella Angello
Kenlynn Kratz
Cameron Selsky
Logan Dzak
Brandon DellAngelo
Aiden Kolkmeyer
Alyssa Dinh
Ayla Fisher
Kiet Dinh
Logan Finley
Kayla Ortinau
Kylie Maratea
Keira Maratea
Karis Maratea
mason Jacobson
Morgan Maso
Audrey Maresca
Joy Gumila
Kalib Matthews
Elina Haines
Edison Barranco
Avery Martin

Charlotte McMannan

Kayden Maratea
Simon Sicinski

6th Annual Fast Cat 5k/10k

City

Plainfield IL
Plainfield 1L
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield

Plainfield IL

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Oswego IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Shorewood IL
Plainfield IL
Yorkville IL
Plainfield IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield IL

Plainfield IL

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Naperville IL
Naperville 1L
Plainfield IL

Overall Finish List

Fast Cat Kids Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

857
841
863
862
883
837
850
911
849
912
853
854
858
843
838
839
835
860
855
856
833
844
851
840
852
888
873
892
889
890
864
882
847
859
846
848
865
834
898
891
895

Results By lllinois Prep Top Timing lllinois Prep Top
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99

Time Pace
6:33.1 6:33/M
6:47.4 6:47/M
7:16.4 7:16/M
7:23.9 7:23/IM
7:38.9 7:38/M
7:40.9 7:40/M
7:47.6 7:47/M
7:52.3 7:52/M
8:20.8 8:20/M
8:26.1 8:26/M
8:28.6 8:28/M
8:28.7 8:28/M
8:43.9 8:43/M
8:55.1 8:55/M
8:58.7 8:58/M
8:58.7 8:58/M
9:18.8 9:18/M
9:24.1 9:24/M
9:28.9 9:28/M
9:35.4 9:35/M
9:38.9 9:38/M
9:43.7 9:43/M
9:44.2 9:44/M
10:13.4 10:13/M
10:18.7 10:18/M
10:25.3 10:25/M
10:28.4 10:28/M
10:31.9 10:31/M
10:34.9 10:34/M
10:39.0 10:39/M
10:45.7 10:45/M
11:15.2 11:15/M
11:17.5 11:17/M
11:47.6 11:47/M
11:51.1 11:51/M
12:00.0 12:00/M
12:12.0 12:12/M
12:20.2 12:20/M
13:57.8 13:57/M
14:38.7 14:38/M
17:11.9 17:11/M

04/01/2017 08:27:45



